
Scotty Mac AttackScotty Mac Attack
(It’ll be a real Twister)(It’ll be a real Twister)

100 All Bore Skeet Targets100 All Bore Skeet Targets
South Seneca Sportsman’s ClubSouth Seneca Sportsman’s Club

Saturday, August 16thSaturday, August 16th

$300 Added to Champion$300 Added to Champion
$200 Added to Runner Up$200 Added to Runner Up
$100 to Each Lewis Class$100 to Each Lewis Class

Number of Classes based on total entriesNumber of Classes based on total entries
(Champ and Runner Up NOT eligible for Class money)(Champ and Runner Up NOT eligible for Class money)

$40 Entry Fee - $20 Returned to Shooters$40 Entry Fee - $20 Returned to Shooters
$3 to Champ, $2 to RU, $15 to Class$3 to Champ, $2 to RU, $15 to Class

60/40 Split each Class60/40 Split each Class
Champion - Runner Up and all Class Ties will be shot offChampion - Runner Up and all Class Ties will be shot off

Doubles 3, 4, & 5 Miss and Out by StationDoubles 3, 4, & 5 Miss and Out by Station
(NSSA Registration of Targets is optional with additional Daily Fees)(NSSA Registration of Targets is optional with additional Daily Fees)

Contact Dan Hickox for Squadding: 607.329.6527 dhickox@gmail.comContact Dan Hickox for Squadding: 607.329.6527 dhickox@gmail.com

Flights: 9:00, 10:30, Noon, 1:30,  Flights: 9:00, 10:30, Noon, 1:30,  
3:00, and 4:30 (Max 60 shooters)3:00, and 4:30 (Max 60 shooters)


